

CS no.297/19

Usha Devi & Ors VS Sandhya Joshi & Ors

28.08.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

PF filed. Process sent not received back.

Last order be complied with again for next date of hearing i.e **17.02.2020**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
28.08.2019