

CS 297/19

USHA DEVI AND ORS Vs. SANDHYA JOSHI AND ORS

24.04.2021

Present: None.

In view of order no.2/R/RG/DHC/2021 dated 19.04.2021 of Hon'ble High Court, matters are to be adjourned enblock.

Therefore, re-list the matter for **27.09.2021**.

By the order of Ld. Presiding Officer