

CS No.297/19

USHA DEVI AND ORS Vs. SANDHYA JOSHI AND ORS

29.11.2021

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh.Saswat Adv. Ld.proxy counsel for defendant no.1.

None for defendant no.2.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

Therefore, let it be listed for PE with one opportunity to plaintiff.

Put up for PE on **20.04.2022**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
29.11.2021